
City of Bristol College  
Facilities Hire

For more information about hiring our facilities please email:

City of Bristol College boasts locations across the city, from the beating 
heart of central Bristol to up-and-coming Hengrove Park. We have a 
variety of rooms available to hire, ranging from classrooms and conference 
rooms to specialist kitchens, salons and workshops. We also offer a range 
of competitive catering packages to suit events large and small. 

Rates vary depending on length of time needed and whether or not 
your event is in term time. We are able to book most rooms out of term 
from 08:00 – 17:00 (apart from BH & college closure days)  There is no 
hospitality available & kitchen hire will have added charge for Gas & 
Extraction POA

carol.hersey@cityofbristol.ac.uk

0117 312 5271



Ashley Down 
BS7 9BU

To find out more visit our website

Information

Amenities

Our historic Ashley Down Centre, located in the former George Muller orphanage buildings, is located 
two miles from Bristol city centre. 

Free parking is available for visitors, including disabled parking spaces, and anchor points and ‘Bikeaway’ 
secure lockers are also available for cyclists. Ashley Down is served by several bus routes.
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Rooms Evening 
(term time only)

Out of  
term only

AC0.50  
Conference 

room

Classrooms

Computer 
rooms

Refectory

£180

£108

£108

£300

8:00 - 17:00

8:00 - 17:00

8:00 - 17:00

8:00 - 17:00

Accessible

Wi-Fi Outdoor seating area

Parking

On-site AV

Accessible parking

Food and drink  
facilities

Transport links

0117 312 5271 carol.hersey@cityofbristol.ac.uk

Capacity Full Day Half Day

60  
(Theatre style)

Up to 30

14 – 21  
computers

Food Hall

£350

£215

£215

£580

£180

£108

£108

£300

http://


College Green 
BS1 5UA

Information

Amenities

Located in the heart of the city, our College Green Centre boasts close proximity to the Harbourside,  
M Shed, Park Street and many other local attractions.

There is limited disabled parking available on a first come, first served basis. The nearest public car parks 
can be round on St George’s Road or Millennium Square, or if arriving by bus, all buses serving the centre 
of Bristol are a 10-minute walk away. For cyclists, there are secure anchor points available as well as 
‘Bikeaway’ secure lockers, for which visitors are advised to bring a padlock.
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CapacityRooms Full Day Half Day Evening 
(term time only)

Out of  
term only

Restaurant/
training  
kitchen

Classrooms

Salon Hire

Computer 
rooms

10 kitchen  
workstations

Up to 30

19 beauty beds &  
40 hairdressing 

stations

14 – 21  
computers

£600

£215

£215

£215

£360

£108

£108

£108

£360

£108

£108

£108

£600  
per day 

8:00 - 17:00

8:00 - 17:00

8:00 – 17:00

8:00 - 17:00

Accessible

Transport links

Wi-Fi

Outdoor seating area

On-site AV

Accessible parking

Food and drink  
facilities

0117 312 5271 carol.hersey@cityofbristol.ac.uk

To find out more visit our website



South Bristol Skills Academy (SBSA) and  
Advanced Construction Skills Centre 

BS14 ODB

Information
Our South Bristol Skills Academy is a large, bright, modern environment with flexible learning spaces and 
specialist facilities including the Animal Care centre, hair and beauty salons and Travel Hub. The annexe to  
SBSA, our new Advanced Construction Skills Centre, offers purpose-built facilities for students on our 
construction courses to work alongside major employers.

Our open indoor atrium space, Winter Garden, is a flexible space ideal for presentations, exhibitions and more.

Visitor parking is available to book with disabled parking available on a first come, first served basis. The nearest 
public car parks are at Hengrove Park Leisure Centre and South Bristol Community Hospital. Car parking is also 
available at Imperial Park. SBSA is also served by several bus routes.
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CapacityRooms Full Day Half Day Evening 
(term time only)

Out of  
term only

Restaurant/
training  
kitchen

Classrooms

Salon Hire

Computer 
rooms

Winter  
Garden

Double 
or Large

10 kitchen  
workstations

Up to 30

19 beauty beds &  
40 hairdressing 

stations

14 – 21  
computers

Open indoor 
space

Large Room

£600

£215

£215

£180

£675

£350

£360

£108

£108

£90

£350

£180

£360

£108

£108

£90

£350

£180

£600  
per day 

8:00 - 17:00

8:00 - 17:00

8:00 – 17:00

8:00 - 17:00

8:00 - 17:00

8:00 - 17:00

0117 312 5271 carol.hersey@cityofbristol.ac.uk

Amenities?

Accessible

Wi-Fi

Parking

On-site AV

Transport links

Accessible parking

Food and drink  
facilities

To find out more visit our website



To find out more visit our website

Information

Amenities

The Advanced Engineering Centre is home to our training helicopter, light aircraft, computer-aided 
simulation rigs and a wind tunnel. Our Motor Vehicle Technology Centre also features top-of-the-range 
facilities including heavy and light vehicle workshops, body repair and finishing workshops and  
computer-aided simulation rigs.

Free parking is available for visitors, and our Parkway Centres are a 10 minute walk from Bristol Parkway 
train station. Anchor points and secure ‘Bikeaway’ lockers are also available for cyclists.
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Rooms Evening 
(term time only)

Out of  
term only

Classrooms

Double 
or Large

Computer 
rooms

£108

£180

£108

8:00 - 17:00

8:00 – 17:00

8:00 - 17:00

Accessible

Wi-Fi Outdoor seating area

Parking

On-site AV

Accessible parking

Food and drink  
facilities

Transport links

0117 312 5271 carol.hersey@cityofbristol.ac.uk

Capacity Full Day Half Day

Up to 30

Large Room

14 – 21  
omputers

£215

£350

£215

£108

£180

£108

Advanced Engineering Centre and  
Motor Vehicle Technology Centre at Parkway 

BS34 8SF
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