

City of Bristol College Facilities Hire

City of Bristol College boasts locations across the city, from the beating heart of central Bristol to up-and-coming Hengrove Park. We have a variety of rooms available to hire, ranging from classrooms and conference rooms to specialist kitchens, salons and workshops. We also offer a range of competitive catering packages to suit events large and small.

Rates vary depending on length of time needed and whether or not your event is in term time. We are able to book most rooms out of term from 08:00 – 17:00 (apart from BH & college closure days) There is no hospitality available & kitchen hire will have added charge for Gas & Extraction POA



For more information about hiring our facilities please email:



carol.hersey@cityofbristol.ac.uk



0117 312 5271





Ashley Down **BS7 9BU**

Information

Our historic Ashley Down Centre, located in the former George Muller orphanage buildings, is located two miles from Bristol city centre.

Free parking is available for visitors, including disabled parking spaces, and anchor points and 'Bikeaway' secure lockers are also available for cyclists. Ashley Down is served by several bus routes.

Rooms	Capacity	Full Day	Half Day	Evening (term time only)	Out of term only
AC0.50 Conference room	60 (Theatre style)	£350	£180	£180	8:00 - 17:00
Classrooms	Up to 30	£215	£108	£108	8:00 - 17:00
Computer rooms	14 – 21 computers	£215	£108	£108	8:00 - 17:00
Refectory	Food Hall	£580	£300	£300	8:00 - 17:00

Amenities

- Accessible
- Wi-Fi
- Parking

- ✓ On-site AV
- Outdoor seating area
- ✓ Accessible parking
- Transport links
- Food and drink facilities

To find out more visit our website



% 0117 312 5271



carol.hersey@cityofbristol.ac.uk







College Green BS1 5UA

Information

Located in the heart of the city, our College Green Centre boasts close proximity to the Harbourside, M Shed, Park Street and many other local attractions.

There is limited disabled parking available on a first come, first served basis. The nearest public car parks can be round on St George's Road or Millennium Square, or if arriving by bus, all buses serving the centre of Bristol are a 10-minute walk away. For cyclists, there are secure anchor points available as well as 'Bikeaway' secure lockers, for which visitors are advised to bring a padlock.

Rooms	Capacity	Full Day	Half Day	Evening (term time only)	Out of term only
Restaurant/ training kitchen	10 kitchen workstations	£600	£360	£360	£600 per day 8:00 - 17:00
Classrooms	Up to 30	£215	£108	£108	8:00 - 17:00
Salon Hire	19 beauty beds & 40 hairdressing stations	£215	£108	£108	8:00 – 17:00
Computer rooms	14 – 21 computers	£215	£108	£108	8:00 - 17:00

? Amenities

- Accessible
- ✓ Wi-Fi
- ✓ On-site AV
- ✓ Outdoor seating area
- ✓ Accessible parking
- ✓ Transport links
- ✓ Food and drink facilities

To find out more visit our website





📞 0117 312 5271 🔛 carol.hersey@cityofbristol.ac.uk







South Bristol Skills Academy (SBSA) and Advanced Construction Skills Centre **BS14 ODB**

Information

Our South Bristol Skills Academy is a large, bright, modern environment with flexible learning spaces and specialist facilities including the Animal Care centre, hair and beauty salons and Travel Hub. The annexe to SBSA, our new Advanced Construction Skills Centre, offers purpose-built facilities for students on our construction courses to work alongside major employers.

Our open indoor atrium space, Winter Garden, is a flexible space ideal for presentations, exhibitions and more.

Visitor parking is available to book with disabled parking available on a first come, first served basis. The nearest public car parks are at Hengrove Park Leisure Centre and South Bristol Community Hospital. Car parking is also available at Imperial Park. SBSA is also served by several bus routes.

Rooms	Capacity	Full Day	Half Day	Evening (term time only)	Out of term only
Restaurant/ training kitchen	10 kitchen workstations	£600	£360	£360	£600 per day 8:00 - 17:00
Classrooms	Up to 30	£215	£108	£108	8:00 - 17:00
Salon Hire	19 beauty beds & 40 hairdressing stations	£215	£108	£108	8:00 – 17:00
Computer rooms	14 – 21 computers	£180	£90	£90	8:00 - 17:00
Winter Garden	Open indoor space	£675	£350	£350	8:00 - 17:00
Double or Large	Large Room	£350	£180	£180	8:00 - 17:00

Amenities

- Accessible
- On-site AV
- Food and drink facilities

Wi-Fi

Accessible parking

Parking

Transport links

To find out more visit our website













Advanced Engineering Centre and Motor Vehicle Technology Centre at Parkway **BS34 8SF**

Information

The Advanced Engineering Centre is home to our training helicopter, light aircraft, computer-aided simulation rigs and a wind tunnel. Our Motor Vehicle Technology Centre also features top-of-the-range facilities including heavy and light vehicle workshops, body repair and finishing workshops and computer-aided simulation rigs.

Free parking is available for visitors, and our Parkway Centres are a 10 minute walk from Bristol Parkway train station. Anchor points and secure 'Bikeaway' lockers are also available for cyclists.

Rooms	Capacity	Full Day	Half Day	Evening (term time only)	Out of term only
Classrooms	Up to 30	£215	£108	£108	8:00 - 17:00
Double or Large	Large Room	£350	£180	£180	8:00 – 17:00
Computer rooms	14 – 21 omputers	£215	£108	£108	8:00 - 17:00

Amenities

- Accessible
- Wi-Fi
- **Parking**

- On-site AV
- Outdoor seating area
- Accessible parking
- ✓ Transport links
- Food and drink facilities

To find out more visit our website

